w EELE INSTRUCTION MANUAL

1 (R B12kg B Hf 5 )40 N B | 5 .
o] RS SO, A g T r, 5= W http://www.wemodel.com.iw/
BEGHRSBEE %2771 B 1R '
d (Never store the Magazine above 40C) J (Never place it directly under sunshine) WE-TECH
[0 Caution! /\ VORSICHT
A PRECAUTION Ausschiesslich fur diese Pistole bestimmte
NE PAS UTILISER D'AUTRES Munition verwenden.(6.0mm Kunststoffkugeln)

PROJECTILEE QUE CEUX FOURNIS. () Fare attenzione

o Yo LU IR o 2 W0 ) B -
[T] Be sure to wear shooting glasses or [f\_lﬁg

GOQ‘IQLE when shooting. 1 ) *r A FE] i R i it o
A Toujours porter des lunettes de tir ou de protection e ey Gy .1
quand vous tirez (R A T e ™
£\ Zum Schiessen stets eine Schutzbrille tragen. [ Put fhe gun beyond the reach of kids.
B Asegurese de llevar puestas las gafas de proteccion | 4& Tenirhors de portee des enfants.
cuando dispare 2 Pistole immer kindersicher aufbewahren,

O Assicurarsi di indossare lenti di Pratezions quando B Pongala pl.s’iola fuera del alcance .d_e los ninos.
si spara () Tenere fuori Dalla portata dei bambini.

K AT x
[l Don't aim at people even if it is unloaded.

Yo ] IR R b
[] Don't peep at the muzzle.
A Ne jamais regarder

dans le canon.
/\ Nie in den lauf schauen.

A Ne jamais viser quelqu'un meme si votre _sh\‘

pistolet est vide. _34_‘?-..;?;-1 ;

/A Auch bei spiel-und Sportwaffen besteht { SN
Verletzungsgefahr, Auch ungeladen nie [} |
auf einen Menschen oder ein Tier richten!

B Jamas mire por ol canon B No apunte a personas, incluso descargado.

(O Non guardare mai dentro la canna.

(O Non puntare mai verso le persone anche se |a pistola

scarica.
o TS =V
S AT e
L r — -E'_, - :\“5“_[‘ of
*Qlﬂﬁf“ﬂﬁhl] » Ful LR TS -"_%"..:.'\'\x E * {r,ﬁ;.g%}f?ﬁl’vj};i::] - o ,
e AR AT il == 7 Sy T LG — fin 0
[] Don't touch the trigger until the ":{;ﬁ & [l After making sure that there is nobody nearby.
moment of shooling. A Toujours etre sur gu'il n y a personne dans
A Ne jamais appuyer sur la gachette le rearmement. la trajectoire de votre tir,
/\ Abzug erst dann beruhren,wenn Sie zum Schiessen Z\ Vergewissern Sie sich vor dem Schiessen stets,
bereit sind. dass niemand getroffen werden kann.
B No toque el gatillo hasta el momento del disparo. B Antes de apuntar aseguese que no hay nadie cerca.

() Assicurarsi semper che non ci sia nessuno sulla

O Non toccare il grilletto fino al momento di sparare. traletioria di tiro.

Yo A -
2k f I

[ Awvoid a rough operation.
A Me jamais jeler le pistolet

e ARG - RERERE I - T

[] When the gun is not in use, remove

the magazine and unload BB pellets. E—=

\ A Quand vous ne l'utilisez plus,bien ' _
Faire attention de retirer le chargeur ‘,é

et de le desarmer.

. =]
quendil et ame, = “AL | A zum Autbewahren Magazin entfernenund %5
2\ Geladene Waffe stets mit Respekt e e Kugeln herausnehmen
Behandin. Nicht werfen oder unsanft Jandhaben. W Cuando no se este utilzando la pistola, saque
B No tire ni lance la pistola, se puede disparar. todas las bolas. GAS BLOWEBACK T YPE

O Evitare azioni brusche. (O Quando I'arma non e in uso, estrarre il caricatore

e scaricare i pallini.

WE AR R RAAR, T E M ed 4R 2 A SR e A ik ¥ AR L TIEEFR,
[ Miss handle the airsoft gun may condition serious injure or death. Please read the safely instruction before use. FOR AGE 1 8 YEARS OR OLD E R : MAD E | N TA | WAN

(1) &5p2HE

HE
Front Sight

(3)3

BR&ER
Rear Sight iﬁmer

{5k

AHOP UPIE & T
Hop up

MBBBEIH
B 1ABBEEmM/m
[_]Loading BB bullet
Load BB bullet in the magazine, 6 mm
@ Cargar las balas e T R
Butt Stock Cargar las balas BB 6m/m ‘Non usate i proiettili BB supe-
O Laden der BB-Geschosse riori a 8mm, ruvidi in superficie
Laden Sie die BB-Geschosse ins Magazin, 6 mm 0 gia usati.
* Caricare proiettili BB

— : — i) Caricate i proiettili BB nel caricatore, 6 mm x x x
Bolt release . %Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁzmﬂﬁﬂﬁmaaﬁ
B 82538 1E 3T [ |Please follow the illustrative sequences to load

74
AW 205 HE the BB bullets.
Selector Switch ® Favor cargar balas BB de didmetro mayor de 6mm, (Eﬂmm o @
Fire Selector de superficié rustica o balas BB usadas como indicado
en el ilustrado.
(O Bitte folgen Sie zum Laden der BB-Patronen den
entsprechenden Abbildungen.
* Seguite le illustrazioni per caricare i proiettili BB.

BRI
Stock Release Builon

Z[E
Magazine

LTiEEkR
Take down
latch

(4) L3E LOADING & RELEA

HEEANRER

: MRS
S — Sling buckle

i Magazine o g 1 = e
fiqqer elease A%EB&EEUE;D% fg_ _EEUEUE‘{LL 4 ﬁFﬁ@‘E% » GE[E
Trigg uson NERE T2 SUESHEAEE  NeEnsERE

[1Load and release the magazine
While loading the magazine, push it inward to the bottom till
a tick” sound is heard. Press the magazine release catch,
the magazine will fall off from the stock.Attention: use hand
to recelve the magazine to prevent it from falling down to the ground. ||
@ El cartuche en posicidn correcta

2 EEFEAST GAS INJECTION

B EHTEAN Empuje la cartuche de balas hasta el final, y se oye el sonido ' "‘
7S BB Tak .Asisignifica ya estd en su posicidn correcta Pulse el
L

seguro del cartuche, y el cartuche se sale.
Advertencia: Sostenga el cartuche para evitar el dano.

O Einsetzen und Herausnehmen des Magazins
Setzen Sie dag Magazin ein, indem Sie s nach innen schieben,
bis ein Klicken" vernehmbar ist. Driicken Sie den Magazin
freigabeverschluss. Das Magazin fallt aus dem Schaft heraus.

[]Gas injection

To refill the gas with the gas container in vertical position.
@ Normalmente

Para rellenar el aire, hay quer ser vertical.

el Achtung: Halten Sie das Magazin dabei mit der Hand fest, 1
) Gase inflillung B _ ‘ um Stlrze zu vermeiden. L eiira I
Zum Nachfullen des Gasbenhalters in vertikaler Position halten. * Inserire e rimuovere il caricatore Qo
% Iniezione gas Mentre H&entq il caricatore, premetelo fino in fondo sino a quando
' - . i : - ; non i iri i i ™
Per caricare il gas con il contenitore, mettetelo in posizione verticale e qugi?g'faﬂ?a gﬁ%m;ﬁggggﬁ{?gﬁiﬁﬁig' rllascio del caricatore }
Attenzione: prendete il caricatore con la mano per impedirgli "
di cadere in terra. ]

s
o
W
= 0
x a ' =
= i
o .

W TRWESE BT RER FTRESRERM

Press in on the magazine catch and remove the magazine. Remove it by pushing up on the take down latch and SERL A BR R JREEHEIRALERS, SEA — TR T EAGTE SR
pushing down the hammer at the same time. The gun is now stripped. BE, LUEEHeFE A e A
] ) While installing the bolt release lever, push the recoil
spring first with a flat blade screwdriver and put in the
bolt release lever,
'
BNe] TS 28 AT R E -4
This enables the upper barrel to be separaled from the Pull out the trigger group. &
BE A EREpRSHRD Rl AR 2 ERED T R E) RS IAAT I FINIBIRIEIR 2 BITE iR

Press the stock release catch to remove the stock. A
The stock doubled as a case or holster, and atlached
to a slot cut in the grip frame.

(6) {#& Basicmaintenance

Ak

' ' J 4 B
ik sREAAEHR Rl o] 72 &k HEHEFT AT T R 12 854 5°B) AT 5
Seperate the trigger group and the bolt. Use flat screw driver, turn 1/4 clockwise.

BIT{REATH T L T8 SR8 EEi L mR e {R3EeS ] AR F ORI EEEE 1 52K
Spray silicone lubricant on surface areas and Clean exterior surfaces of the barrel with a brush
: ) ﬂ:@ thoroughly wipe the surface with a cloth. coated with gun oil.
ER T E ST I A SR A 8045 Bl A S B
Remove the recoil spring guide rod. Pulling out the bolt by turning the button in a counterclockwise
direction.

(7) 12 tEE EXPLOSION

/& 1EB EXPLOSION

BE T HEE  HEER| TR BE A AEEEY B
001 | FHS 1 0ss | BEBMEEE | 1 | 075 BEAM 1

002 | BTSEAAZLE 1_|039 | M2X8+F 38 4 | 076 | WiBIFHE 1|
003 | BIFEA 1,040 | HEIHIRH 1077 | GG 1

004 | M3X12+F 3 | 041 | HEERE 1 | 078 | Wi 1

005 | 1387 B A0 2 | 042 | M2X2.5 2 | 079 | M3X80 1
006 | A S B HH01IR 2 043 | HEHIRHBR 1 | 080 | OIR3X1.5 1

007 | R5E s 1 044 | BePE2EE 1 | 081 | O¥F22X1 L
008 | $RHESE A 1 | 045 | fstius 1 | 082 | BEEIT 1

009 | BfEEAAHE 1 | 046 | JMEE 1| 083 | EEEEFHE 1

010 | 593%3H 1 |047 | WBHEETE | 1 | 084 | PIN2X19.3 2

011 | 53:588R5E 5% 1 ]048 | NIBBAH 1| 085 | FoEg 1

012 | 53388sH 44 1049 | AIBBAEH 1| 086 | BEKE 1
013 | SRIEEASE 1 050  ABERE 1 | 087 | iEnf 1

014 | 1% 1| 051 | i _ 1| 088 | BEMTA 1

015 | @M 1 1052 hopup#HE4T 1 |089 | EEHZE 1

016 | RIRM A 1 | 053 | M58R= 1 |oo0 | LimammEE | 1

(017 | PIN1.5X6.9MM 1 054 | &4 - 1| 091 | SESFFEHASMHE 1

018 | M4X15M 1 0SS | MEe | 1 | 092 | EHEMSMHERE | 1

019 | k185 1 /056 | "= 1 | 093 | sEEFEMAFMEPIN 1
020 | I LEE 1| 057 | RE# 1 |004 | MATERIZEWE | 1

021 | - B2 5B FE 1 |058 | 538 1 [ 095 | METHERMH 2

022 | JiigtE42 1 |059 | e 1 |096 | FBig#ER 1

023 | st 1_|060 | PIN14.5X1.5MM | 1 |097 | M2X33+F | 2 |
024 | 1BEHHEER 1 |061 | ®WEHE | 1 [098 | B2 1

025 | B8 887 i [E 72 28 1 |062 | BEREIEH 11099 | BRESECHER | 1

026 | 8238 1063 | OIRIX1MM 1 [100| BeEERE 1

027 | 1258 1| 064 | PIN13X1.5MM 1 [101 | missE 1

028 | fE#t A BA 38 1 ]085 | PIN17X2MM 1102 | BFEEFHE(FIIR) 1

029 | @R ARAIS 1| 066 | MEHEIEE 1103 | EEAEFMEE | 1 |
030 | 5% §42 11067 | SRS 11104 | 1BIEEE(SBIRAR) 1

031 | BRFE 1 |068 | WiER 1105 | M4X20(BEEE ) 1

032 | fistIE R E 1 |069 | BFIRR 11106 | MaX478%#4 1
033 [ PIN2x10MM | 1 [o70 | BBFIRR B%esh 1| 107 | Max37ag#k 1

034 | PINT.5X5MM 1 |071 | BBPIRRIARIEEE | 1 | 108 | Himit HER
035 | fRE25 A 1 1072 | BRFIRRFHEE% 11109 | M4X15(FEEEH) 2

036 | PRMETREE | 1 | 073 | BRERER 1

037 | fii$tBa BI85 1| 074 | M2X6+FF3A 2| i




